Menu Subject to Change

Dec 2nd
Meatball Subs
Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup

Dec. 9th
Meatball Subs

Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup

Also available on Monday’s

December Menu

Monday

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

Hot Dogs -Hamburgers-Soup of the Day

Dec. 4th

Spaghetti & Meat Balls
Meatball Subs
Bratwurst & Sauerkraut

Dec. 11th

Spaghetti & Meat Balls
Meatball Subs
Tenderloin Tips

Dec. 6th
Baked or Fried Fish
Bar Menu

Dec. 113h
Baked or Fried Fish

Bar Menu

1/4 1b. Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese w/cup soup
Hamburger

Soup of the Day  $3.00-Cup $5.00 Bowl

Dec 16th
Meatball Subs
Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup

Dec. 23rd
Meatball Subs

Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup

Dec. 30th
Meatball Subs

Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup

Wednesday

$12.00
$8.00
$12.00

$12.00
$8.00
$12.00

Dec. 18th

Spaghetti & Meat Balls
Meatball Subs
Salmon

Friday

$12.00

$12.00

Dec. 20th
Baked Fish or Fried Fish
Bar Menu

Dec. 27th
Baked Fish or Fried Fish

Bar Menu

Bar Menu available on Selected Fridays

$5.00
$4.00
$6.00
$7.00

Fries or Rings-sides
Shrimp Basket
Mozzarella Sticks

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$12.00
$8.00
$12.00

$1200

$1200

$2.00

$8.00
$5.00



