Menu Subject to Change

<u>December Menu</u> <u>Monday</u>

w Comment	Ш
1.0	%
1	

Dec 2nd		Dec 16th	
Meatball Subs	\$8.00	Meatball Subs	\$8.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup	\$8.00	Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup	\$8.00
		Dec. 23rd	
<u>Dec. 9th</u>		Meatball Subs	\$8.00
Meatball Subs	\$8.00	Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup	\$8.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup	\$8.00	dimed encese sandmen of soup	70.00
		Dec. 30th	
Also available on Monday's Hot Dogs -Hamburgers-Soup of the Day		Meatball Subs	\$8.00
		Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Soup	\$8.00

Wednesday

Dec. 4th		<u>Dec. 18th</u>	
Spaghetti & Meat Balls	\$12.00	Spaghetti & Meat Balls	\$12.00
Meatball Subs	\$8.00	Meatball Subs	\$8.00
Bratwurst & Sauerkraut	\$12.00	Salmon	\$12.00
Dec. 11th			
Spaghetti & Meat Balls	\$12.00		
Meatball Subs	\$8.00		
Tenderloin Tips	\$12.00		

Friday

<u>Dec. 6th</u>		<u>Dec. 20th</u>	
Baked or Fried Fish	\$12.00	Baked Fish or Fried Fish	\$1200
Bar Menu		Bar Menu	
<u>Dec. 113h</u>		Dec. 27th	
Baked or Fried Fish	\$12.00	Baked Fish or Fried Fish	\$1200
Bar Menu		Bar Menu	

Bar Menu available on Selected Fridays

1/4 lb. Hot Dog	\$5.00	Fries or Rings-sides	\$2.00
Grilled Cheese	\$4.00	Shrimp Basket	\$8.00
Grilled Cheese w/cup soup	\$6.00	Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.00
Hamburger	\$7.00		

Soup of the Day \$3.00-Cup \$5.00 Bowl